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Fin. School Scores
1 Idaho, University of 296 287 288 871 +7

2 UC - Irvine 294 290 294 878 +14

3 San Diego State Univ 300 295 285 880 +16

4 Baylor 303 294 297 894 +30

Fresno State 298 297 299 894 +30

6 Arizona, U. of 304 295 300 899 +35

7 Kansas State 305 295 300 900 +36

Kansas 306 297 297 900 +36

9 Oregon State U. 303 303 300 906 +42

10 North Texas, U. of 310 304 293 907 +43

11 Texas El Paso, U. of 305 301 302 908 +44

Colorado State Univ. 305 301 302 908 +44

13 Nevada, U. of 311 299 302 912 +48

14 New Mexico State U. 305 299 312 916 +52

15 Northern Arizona 308 309 303 920 +56

16 Boise State Univ. 313 312 305 930 +66

17 Portland State Univ. 311 309 313 933 +69

18 Mississippi St. U. 327 309 301 937 +73
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Fin. Name School Scores
1 Christine Wong S.Diego St 69 68 69 206 -10

2 Kayla Mortellaro Idaho 73 70 67 210 -6

3 Hillary Packard UC Irvine 73 71 71 215 -1

4 Joy Trotter UC Irvine 69 74 74 217 +1

5 Hali Coppin Fresno St. 74 73 71 218 +2

6 Nikki Koller Arizona 76 71 72 219 +3

Hannah Burke Baylor 69 73 77 219 +3

Meghna Bal Kansas 71 74 74 219 +3

9 Amanda Jacobs Idaho 75 72 73 220 +4

Malin Enarsson S.Diego St 75 73 72 220 +4

Teo Poplawski Idaho 75 73 72 220 +4

12 Deborah Martinez UTEP 74 74 73 221 +5

Frida Nilsson Idaho 73 72 76 221 +5

14 Lalita Patipaksiri UC Irvine 76 73 74 223 +7

Louisa Lies Fresno St. 76 71 76 223 +7

Apinporn Swashcuto N. Mex. St 74 72 77 223 +7

Kyndall Ardoin Arizona 73 78 72 223 +7

Henna Cho UC Irvine 76 72 75 223 +7

Ami Storey Kansas St. 75 74 74 223 +7

Lindi Covarrubias Fresno St. 72 75 76 223 +7

Addison Long N. Texas 80 73 70 223 +7

Louise Yi Nevada 77 69 77 223 +7

23 Emily Powers Kansas 81 74 69 224 +8

Cara Freeman Oregon St. 75 76 73 224 +8

Rosana Gomez UTEP 76 73 75 224 +8

Kasey Claussen CO State 77 71 76 224 +8

Morgan Moon Kansas St. 75 76 73 224 +8

Abbi Sunner Kansas St. 77 73 74 224 +8

Eugenia Guerra Nevada 75 75 74 224 +8

30 Grace Thiry Kansas 78 71 76 225 +9

Emily Roering CO State 72 74 79 225 +9

32 Jordan Rose N. Texas 78 73 75 226 +10

Megan Buck No Arizona 76 76 74 226 +10

Emily Mason Arizona 76 73 77 226 +10

Kelsey Kipp N. Texas 75 76 75 226 +10

36 Lene Hafsten-Morch Baylor 81 73 73 227 +11

Whitney French Oregon St. 76 76 75 227 +11

Stephanie Arcala S.Diego St 81 75 71 227 +11

Morgan Chambers Baylor 79 75 73 227 +11

Mariko Makabe UC Irvine 77 75 75 227 +11

41 Britney Yada PortlandST 78 74 76 228 +12

Alexa Kim No Arizona 76 76 76 228 +12
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Iris Ocariza Boise St. 75 76 77 228 +12

Jaclyn Jansen Baylor 80 74 74 228 +12

Chelsey Cothran Baylor 75 74 79 228 +12

46 Jamie Yam Nevada 80 76 73 229 +13

Samantha Roberts S.Diego St 75 81 73 229 +13

L. Bowerman-Ritchie N. Mex. St 77 75 77 229 +13

Brittany Stewart Oregon St. 77 78 74 229 +13

50 Natalie Stone CO State 77 78 75 230 +14

*Leigh Phillips Miss. St. 78 78 74 230 +14

52 Lauren Archer Oregon St. 80 73 78 231 +15

Minhee Park Boise St. 80 78 73 231 +15

Lindsay Reeve N. Mex. St 77 74 80 231 +15

55 Erika Thornton Miss. St. 82 79 71 232 +16

Gina Sharp Miss. St. 80 75 77 232 +16

Janna Golden N. Texas 77 82 73 232 +16

Melissa Martin CO State 80 80 72 232 +16

Chelsea Czinski Fresno St. 77 78 77 232 +16

Jennifer Clark Kansas 76 78 78 232 +16

61 Perry Katherine Furr Miss. St. 83 73 77 233 +17

Stephanie Kim No Arizona 79 79 75 233 +17

Elyse Okada Oregon St. 75 79 79 233 +17

64 Hanna Roos Kansas St. 83 72 79 234 +18

Ana Pastor UTEP 79 77 78 234 +18

Teresa Nogues UTEP 81 77 76 234 +18

Marie Tschida Arizona 79 73 82 234 +18

68 Maggie Murphy N. Mex. St 77 80 78 235 +19

Meghan Bremer No Arizona 77 80 78 235 +19

Emily Houtz Kansas St. 78 76 81 235 +19

*Liz Sobczak UTEP 79 77 79 235 +19

72 Maria Santisteban Boise St. 76 81 79 236 +20

73 Tiffany Schoning PortlandST 77 81 79 237 +21

Lauren Hernandez Nevada 79 80 78 237 +21

Kalyn Dodge PortlandST 79 83 75 237 +21

76 Danielle Ranallo PortlandST 77 77 84 238 +22

77 Bethany Leclair No Arizona 81 78 80 239 +23

Annika Karlsson Idaho 83 76 80 239 +23

Alexia Brown PortlandST 79 77 83 239 +23

Stephanie Herrera UTEP 76 78 85 239 +23

81 AnaPatricia delaMaza Nevada 82 79 79 240 +24

Pia Escandon Fresno St. 76 88 76 240 +24

Ashley Malaska Arizona 82 79 79 240 +24

Mallory Batson Miss. St. 82 82 76 240 +24



Price's Give Em Five Intercoll 
Dates: 10/12-10/14, 2009 

Round: 3 
FINAL RESULTS          * Individual 

Par-Yardage:   72-6319

COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM     GOLFSTAT.COM
COPYRIGHT ©, ALL RIGHTS RESERVED,  GOLFSTAT  Bloomington, IL

Fin. Name School Scores
85 Lori Harper Boise St. 85 77 79 241 +25

86 Michelle Gooding Boise St. 82 84 76 242 +26

Brianna Espinoza CO State 79 78 85 242 +26

88 Maggie Noel N. Texas 85 82 77 244 +28

Petra Cole S.Diego St 84 79 81 244 +28

90 Meghan Gockel Kansas 85 79 82 246 +30

91 Jocelyn Adams N. Mex. St 88 78 83 249 +33

92 Morgan McQuary Miss. St. 83 86 83 252 +36

93 *Marisa Batista N. Mex. St 90 82 87 259 +43

WD *Gina Bortoletto N. Mex. St WD 76 74
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1 Idaho, University of 296 287 288 871

2 Kayla Mortellaro 73 70 67 210

T  9 Amanda Jacobs 75 72 73 220

T  9 Teo Poplawski 75 73 72 220

T 12 Frida Nilsson 73 72 76 221

T 77 Annika Karlsson 83 76 80 239

2 UC - Irvine 294 290 294 878

3 Hillary Packard 73 71 71 215

4 Joy Trotter 69 74 74 217

T 14 Lalita Patipaksiri 76 73 74 223

T 14 Henna Cho 76 72 75 223

T 36 Mariko Makabe 77 75 75 227

3 San Diego State Univ 300 295 285 880

1 Christine Wong 69 68 69 206

T  9 Malin Enarsson 75 73 72 220

T 36 Stephanie Arcala 81 75 71 227

T 46 Samantha Roberts 75 81 73 229

T 88 Petra Cole 84 79 81 244

T  4 Baylor 303 294 297 894

T  6 Hannah Burke 69 73 77 219

T 36 Lene Hafsten-Morch 81 73 73 227

T 36 Morgan Chambers 79 75 73 227

T 41 Jaclyn Jansen 80 74 74 228

T 41 Chelsey Cothran 75 74 79 228

T  4 Fresno State 298 297 299 894

5 Hali Coppin 74 73 71 218

T 14 Louisa Lies 76 71 76 223

T 14 Lindi Covarrubias 72 75 76 223

T 55 Chelsea Czinski 77 78 77 232

T 81 Pia Escandon 76 88 76 240

6 Arizona, U. of 304 295 300 899

T  6 Nikki Koller 76 71 72 219

T 14 Kyndall Ardoin 73 78 72 223

T 32 Emily Mason 76 73 77 226

T 64 Marie Tschida 79 73 82 234

T 81 Ashley Malaska 82 79 79 240
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T  7 Kansas State 305 295 300 900

T 14 Ami Storey 75 74 74 223

T 23 Morgan Moon 75 76 73 224

T 23 Abbi Sunner 77 73 74 224

T 64 Hanna Roos 83 72 79 234

T 68 Emily Houtz 78 76 81 235

T  7 Kansas 306 297 297 900

T  6 Meghna Bal 71 74 74 219

T 23 Emily Powers 81 74 69 224

T 30 Grace Thiry 78 71 76 225

T 55 Jennifer Clark 76 78 78 232

90 Meghan Gockel 85 79 82 246

9 Oregon State U. 303 303 300 906

T 23 Cara Freeman 75 76 73 224

T 36 Whitney French 76 76 75 227

T 46 Brittany Stewart 77 78 74 229

T 52 Lauren Archer 80 73 78 231

T 61 Elyse Okada 75 79 79 233

10 North Texas, U. of 310 304 293 907

T 14 Addison Long 80 73 70 223

T 32 Jordan Rose 78 73 75 226

T 32 Kelsey Kipp 75 76 75 226

T 55 Janna Golden 77 82 73 232

T 88 Maggie Noel 85 82 77 244

T 11 Texas El Paso, U. of 305 301 302 908

T 12 Deborah Martinez 74 74 73 221

T 23 Rosana Gomez 76 73 75 224

T 64 Ana Pastor 79 77 78 234

T 64 Teresa Nogues 81 77 76 234

T 77 Stephanie Herrera 76 78 85 239

T 11 Colorado State Univ. 305 301 302 908

T 23 Kasey Claussen 77 71 76 224

T 30 Emily Roering 72 74 79 225

T 50 Natalie Stone 77 78 75 230

T 55 Melissa Martin 80 80 72 232

T 86 Brianna Espinoza 79 78 85 242
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13 Nevada, U. of 311 299 302 912

T 14 Louise Yi 77 69 77 223

T 23 Eugenia Guerra 75 75 74 224

T 46 Jamie Yam 80 76 73 229

T 73 Lauren Hernandez 79 80 78 237

T 81 AnaPatricia delaMaza 82 79 79 240

14 New Mexico State U. 305 299 312 916

T 14 Apinporn Swashcuto 74 72 77 223

T 46 L. Bowerman-Ritchie 77 75 77 229

T 52 Lindsay Reeve 77 74 80 231

T 68 Maggie Murphy 77 80 78 235

91 Jocelyn Adams 88 78 83 249

15 Northern Arizona 308 309 303 920

T 32 Megan Buck 76 76 74 226

T 41 Alexa Kim 76 76 76 228

T 61 Stephanie Kim 79 79 75 233

T 68 Meghan Bremer 77 80 78 235

T 77 Bethany Leclair 81 78 80 239

16 Boise State Univ. 313 312 305 930

T 41 Iris Ocariza 75 76 77 228

T 52 Minhee Park 80 78 73 231

72 Maria Santisteban 76 81 79 236

85 Lori Harper 85 77 79 241

T 86 Michelle Gooding 82 84 76 242

17 Portland State Univ. 311 309 313 933

T 41 Britney Yada 78 74 76 228

T 73 Tiffany Schoning 77 81 79 237

T 73 Kalyn Dodge 79 83 75 237

76 Danielle Ranallo 77 77 84 238

T 77 Alexia Brown 79 77 83 239

18 Mississippi St. U. 327 309 301 937

T 55 Erika Thornton 82 79 71 232

T 55 Gina Sharp 80 75 77 232

T 61 Perry Katherine Furr 83 73 77 233

T 81 Mallory Batson 82 82 76 240

92 Morgan McQuary 83 86 83 252
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T 50 Leigh Phillips Miss. St. 78 78 74 230

T 68 Liz Sobczak UTEP 79 77 79 235

93 Marisa Batista N. Mex. St 90 82 87 259

WD Gina Bortoletto N. Mex. St WD 76 74
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Course #1
Hole Par Yards Rd. 1 Rd. 2 Rd. 3 Rd. 4 Total

1 4 409 4.40 4.32 4.43 4.38

2 3 170 3.30 3.26 3.22 3.26

3 4 350 4.40 4.36 4.36 4.37

4 5 476 5.10 4.89 5.14 5.04

5 4 348 4.48 4.31 4.46 4.42

6 3 133 3.17 3.06 3.02 3.09

7 4 373 4.54 4.28 4.31 4.37

8 5 483 4.98 5.02 4.84 4.95

9 4 392 4.51 4.46 4.44 4.47

10 4 370 4.30 4.27 4.20 4.26

11 3 160 3.19 3.20 3.12 3.17

12 5 473 5.13 4.83 4.96 4.97

13 4 357 4.28 4.05 4.21 4.18

14 4 365 4.31 4.38 4.50 4.40

15 5 489 5.19 5.00 5.04 5.08

16 4 413 4.68 4.57 4.40 4.55

17 3 154 3.12 3.18 3.07 3.12

18 4 404 4.63 4.62 4.43 4.56

Total 72 6319 77.71 76.06 76.15 76.64

Hole Par Yards
Double

Eagle Eagle Birds Pars Bogey
Double
Bogey Other

1 4 409 16 158 94 10 3

2 3 170 18 180 75 8

3 4 350 18 153 99 10 1

4 5 476 2 53 170 45 9 2

5 4 348 16 160 82 19 4

6 3 133 29 207 39 4 2

7 4 373 20 154 93 10 4

8 5 483 57 185 36 3

9 4 392 12 144 108 16 1

10 4 370 28 171 65 16 1

11 3 160 1 24 187 64 5

12 5 473 2 54 184 33 7 1

13 4 357 27 185 61 7 1

14 4 365 25 137 101 18

15 5 489 45 184 40 9 3

16 4 413 12 128 119 18 4

17 3 154 1 39 171 64 6

18 4 404 14 124 117 24 2

Total 72 6319 6 507 2982 1335 199 29
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PAR 3 SCORING EAGLES

Pia Escandon Fresno St. 2.67 -4 Louisa Lies Fresno St. 1

Lalita Patipaksiri UC Irvine 2.67 -4 Pia Escandon Fresno St. 1

Abbi Sunner Kansas St. 2.75 -3 Samantha Roberts S.Diego St 1

Christine Wong S.Diego St 2.75 -3 Teresa Nogues UTEP 1

Nikki Koller Arizona 2.83 -2 Kasey Claussen CO State 1

Hannah Burke Baylor 2.83 -2 Morgan Chambers Baylor 1

Meghna Bal Kansas 2.83 -2

Grace Thiry Kansas 2.83 -2

Malin Enarsson S.Diego St 2.83 -2

Joy Trotter UC Irvine 2.83 -2

A Group Tied at 2.92 -1

PAR 4 SCORING BIRDIES

Christine Wong S.Diego St 3.87 -4 Christine Wong S.Diego St 12

Kayla Mortellaro Idaho 3.93 -2 Kayla Mortellaro Idaho 11

Hillary Packard UC Irvine 3.97 -1 Louise Yi Nevada 10

Deborah Martinez UTEP 4.10 +3 Malin Enarsson S.Diego St 10

Apinporn Swashcuto N. Mex. St 4.13 +4 Hannah Burke Baylor 10

Hali Coppin Fresno St. 4.13 +4 Teo Poplawski Idaho 9

Joy Trotter UC Irvine 4.13 +4 Grace Thiry Kansas 9

Nikki Koller Arizona 4.17 +5 Emily Powers Kansas 9

Jaclyn Jansen Baylor 4.20 +6 Lene Hafsten-Morch Baylor 9

Rosana Gomez UTEP 4.20 +6 Nikki Koller Arizona 9

Amanda Jacobs Idaho 4.20 +6 A Group Tied at 8

A Group Tied at 4.23 +7

PAR 5 SCORING PARS

Jordan Rose N. Texas 4.50 -6 Joy Trotter UC Irvine 41

Teo Poplawski Idaho 4.58 -5 Rosana Gomez UTEP 41

Kelsey Kipp N. Texas 4.67 -4 Mariko Makabe UC Irvine 40

Lauren Archer Oregon St. 4.67 -4 Hali Coppin Fresno St. 40

Cara Freeman Oregon St. 4.67 -4 Christine Wong S.Diego St 40

Kayla Mortellaro Idaho 4.67 -4 Meghna Bal Kansas 40

Louise Yi Nevada 4.67 -4 Hillary Packard UC Irvine 39

A Group Tied at 4.75 -3 Kayla Mortellaro Idaho 38

Apinporn Swashcuto N. Mex. St 38

Ami Storey Kansas St. 38

Morgan Moon Kansas St. 38

Kyndall Ardoin Arizona 38

A Group Tied at 37
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PAR 3 SCORING EAGLES

Fresno State 2.88 -7 Fresno State 2

UC - Irvine 2.93 -4 San Diego State Univ 1

Kansas State 3.02 +1 Texas El Paso, U. of 1

Idaho, University of 3.07 +4 Colorado State Univ. 1

San Diego State Univ 3.08 +5 Baylor 1

Arizona, U. of 3.10 +6

Kansas 3.15 +9

Boise State Univ. 3.17 +10

Baylor 3.18 +11

Northern Arizona 3.18 +11

Nevada, U. of 3.18 +11

Colorado State Univ. 3.22 +13

Texas El Paso, U. of 3.22 +13

North Texas, U. of 3.23 +14

Oregon State U. 3.25 +15

PAR 4 SCORING BIRDIES

UC - Irvine 4.20 +30 Idaho, University of 37

Idaho, University of 4.25 +37 Oregon State U. 36

Baylor 4.28 +42 Baylor 36

San Diego State Univ 4.29 +44 San Diego State Univ 34

Arizona, U. of 4.36 +54 North Texas, U. of 32

Nevada, U. of 4.38 +57 Kansas 31

New Mexico State U. 4.39 +58 UC - Irvine 30

Kansas State 4.39 +59 Northern Arizona 30

Colorado State Univ. 4.40 +60 Arizona, U. of 30

Texas El Paso, U. of 4.40 +60 Fresno State 28

Kansas 4.41 +61 Kansas State 27

North Texas, U. of 4.41 +61 Nevada, U. of 25

Oregon State U. 4.41 +61 Colorado State Univ. 24

Fresno State 4.41 +61 Mississippi St. U. 21

Northern Arizona 4.47 +70 Boise State Univ. 20

PAR 5 SCORING PARS

Oregon State U. 4.80 -12 UC - Irvine 191

Idaho, University of 4.82 -11 Idaho, University of 171

Baylor 4.93 -4 Kansas State 170

Kansas 4.93 -4 San Diego State Univ 167

North Texas, U. of 4.93 -4 Texas El Paso, U. of 167

San Diego State Univ 4.95 -3 Fresno State 166

Texas El Paso, U. of 4.98 -1 New Mexico State U. 165

UC - Irvine 4.98 -1 Arizona, U. of 162

Colorado State Univ. 5.00 E Nevada, U. of 159

Kansas State 5.00 E Colorado State Univ. 156

Northern Arizona 5.00 E Baylor 156

Arizona, U. of 5.03 +2 Kansas 154

Fresno State 5.03 +2 Portland State Univ. 152

Portland State Univ. 5.07 +4 Boise State Univ. 151

Nevada, U. of 5.08 +5 A Group Tied at 150


